Classifica Definitiva

Gara Regionale - Coppa del Trentino

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 04:19:19

Data: 16/10/2016

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
1
2

Nome
DAVES Silvano
GAIO Aldo

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Elettra
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
SANTUARI Davide
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
DOSSI Veronica

DOSSI Annalisa
WEBER Alessandra
DOSSI Nicola

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Matthew Aldo
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
GAIO Emanuele
GRISENTI Leonardo
SANTUARI Nicolo
TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
VARESCO Mattia
CORONA Mattia

DE BONA Davide
SCALET Diego
BONECCHER Edoardo
PEZZE Francesco
FINCATO lago

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

ORLER Marco

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
GAIO Giovanni

DE CARLI Carlo

ALBUZZI Josée

MARTA Federico

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Tempo
00:29:40
00:31:57

Tempo
00:17:24
00:19:03
00:21:46
00:22:43
00:22:46
00:31:24
01:08:40
00:34:41

Tempo
00:12:32
00:13:47
00:14:35
00:14:44
00:14:47
00:16:03
00:16:26
00:17:34
00:17:59
00:19:26
00:20:57
00:21:32
00:24:09

Tempo
00:24:01
00:27:17
00:29:36
00:30:35
00:42:55
00:43:01



7 GUERESI Davide
PM KOLLAR Patrik
Rl KALTENHAUSER Loris

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

LOSS Nikolas
BETTEGA Tiziano
TRETTEL Mattias
PALUMBO Pietro
GAIO Silvio
PETRAROLI Andrea
RIZZA' SAMUELE
LIBARDONI Luca
SABEL Petr
DECRESTINA Yuri
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Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Damiano
2 DALFOLLO Alessio
3 GAIO Paolo

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 DALLA SANTA Dennis
2 SANTUARI Alessandro
3 BALDESSARI Massimo

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

BONECCHER Fabrizio
DALFOLLO Giuliano
CHINI Luigi

ROSA Alessandro
RAUS Michele
TRENTIN Danilo
PEZZE Roberto

GAIO Luca
GIOVANNINI Fulvio
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Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

00:46:52
00:41:55
00:34:52

Tempo
00:32:23
00:32:29
00:34:06
00:34:09
00:34:19
00:34:48
00:35:33
00:36:22
00:44:37
01:27:21

Tempo
00:40:27
00:51:24
00:51:54

Tempo
00:45:13
01:03:54
01:16:47

Tempo
00:45:05
01:01:39
01:06:24
01:08:59
01:12:06
01:12:08
01:18:27
01:18:52
01:37:33

Tempo
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BENIGNI Carlo
CAVAZZANI Augusto
MURER Helmuth
GOBBI Gianluca
ZORZI Carlo
MOCELLINI Francesco

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome
SIMONCELLI Paolo
TAMANINI Franco
VIVIAN Gino
DEFLORIAN Remo
BORT Paolo
SEGALLA Giovanni

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
BETTEGA Fabiano
DAVES Fabio

GAIO Aaron
BRANDOLINI Andrea
SANDRI Matteo
VITALII Rupp

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Rachele

SIMION Ester

CHINI Elisa
KALTENHAUSER Jessica
SIMION Elena
CAVAZZANI Petra
SIEFF llaria

MICLET Alessia
DALFOLLO Marica
DALLA SANTA Camilla

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

DALFOLLO Debora
RIGONI Giulia
TRENTIN Angela

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

00:36:27
00:39:04
00:42:10
00:45:27
01:04:38
01:08:13

Tempo
00:41:33
00:44:46
00:47:30
00:49:40
00:55:15
01:21:11

Tempo
00:35:37
00:36:48
00:38:11
00:42:00
00:49:40
00:51:25
01:07:54

Tempo
00:10:01
00:11:13
00:11:29
00:15:50
00:15:55
00:18:49
00:21:01
00:23:06
00:24:11
00:24:17

Tempo
00:29:15
00:34:49
00:45:55



Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 PEZZE Teresa

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 MINATI Alessandra
2 MASCHIO Giulia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

BERTOLDI Helga
CORRIDORI Chiara
INCERTI Laura
PEGORETTI Mara
GRISENTI Alessia
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 ZOTTA Carla
2 MANTEGA Silvia
3 PETRAROLI Alda

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

MURER Agathe
VILIOTTI Paola
MERLER Cristina
HOFFER Sandra
EBERLE Maria Grazia
CONOTTER Graziana
PM BRAGAGNA Lucia
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Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 TAUFER Francesca

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

IKP

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
01:16:01

Tempo
00:51:46
01:00:54

Tempo
00:52:03
00:54:36
01:11:45
01:13:16
01:16:08

Tempo
00:36:07
00:43:44
01:01:20

Tempo
00:42:28
00:46:42
00:55:05
01:00:31
01:02:08
01:14:53
00:58:34

Tempo
00:54:44

Tempo
00:48:04
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GAIGHER Pamela
VENTURA Alice
PALUMBO Martina
DALMOLIN Katia
RAUS Sabrina
PEZZE Caterina
GIANNI Silvia

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

IKP

00:53:12
00:53:41
00:57:30
01:08:46
01:10:44
01:32:58
01:52:10



